TXN 10/12) Judgment in a Criminal Case 	 Judgment -- Page 2 of 6 

DEFENDANT: 	CORY JOE BARTON 
CASE NUMBER: 	6:21-CR-00037(1)-ADA 

IMPRISONMENT 

The defendant is hereby committed to the custody of the United States Bureau of Prisons to be imprisoned for a total term of 
Three Hundred and Thirty-Five (335) Months as to Count One (1). 

The defendant shall remain in custody pending service of sentence. 

The Court makes the following recommendations to the Bureau of Prisons: That the defendant participate in the 500 Hour 
Residential Drug Abuse Program, or alternatively that he participates in the most intensive drug treatment program available during